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(m?)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Vol. Cum.

(m?)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Vol.

(m?)
1.15
0.65
0.12
0.16
0.25
0.47
3.17
3.17

Area

Mat. alla progr. 0+000.00

Materiale
Scavo
Rilevato
Usura
Binder
Base
Fondazione
Scotico
Bonifica
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ASSE NV46

SEZIONE N. 2
PROG. 50.00
Mat. alla progr. 0+050.00
Material Area Vol. Vol. Cum.
ateriale (mz) (ms) (ma)
Scavo 0.82 49.11 49.11
470.00+ Rilevato | 9.02 | 201.24 | 201.24
Usura 0.27 9.52 9.52
Binder 0.33 11.89 11.89
Base 0.53 19.03 19.03
465.00- Fondazione | 1.00 | 35.68 35.68
Scotico 7.22 | 252.93 252.93
Bonifica 7.22 | 252.93 252.93
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ASSE NV46
SEZIONEN. 3
PROG. 100.00

Mat. alla progr. 0+100.00
Material Area Vol. Vol. Cum.
ateriale (mz) (ms) (ma)
Scavo 1.54 58.02 107.13
470.00+
Rilevato 23.91 | 793.37 994.61
Usura 0.31 14.45 23.97
Binder 0.39 18.07 29.96
Base 0.63 28.91 47.94
465.00+ Fondazione | 1.18 54.20 89.89
Scotico 8.01 | 380.67 633.60
Bonifica 8.01 | 380.67 633.60
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ASSE NV46

SEZIONE N. 4
PROG. 150.00
Mat. alla progr. 0+150.00
Material Area Vol. Vol. Cum.
ateriale (mz) (ma) (ms)
Scavo 0.97 61.97 169.09
470.00+
0.004 Rilevato 25.05 | 1223.71 2218.32
Usura 0.28 14.82 38.79
Binder 0.35 18.53 48.49
Base 0.56 29.64 77.58
465.00- Fondazione | 1.05 | 55.58 145.47
Scotico 8.04 401.27 1034.86
Bonifica 8.04 401.27 1034.86
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Vol. Cum.
(m?)
192.79
2814.28
45.67
57.09
91.35
171.27
1224.95
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(m?)
23.69

6.88

8.60
13.76
25.80
190.09
190.09

Vol.

(m?)
1.09
0.32
0.40
0.63
1.19
8.42
8.42

Area
26.55 | 595.96

Mat. alla progr. 0+173.10

Materiale
Scavo
Rilevato
Usura
Binder
Base
Scotico
Bonifica

Fondazione

ASSE NV46
SEZIONEN. 5
PROG. 173.10
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Vol. Cum
(m?)
221.61
3484.01
53.41
66.77
106.83
200.30
1441.11
1441.11

(m?)
28.83

7.74

9.67
15.48
29.02
216.15
216.15

Vol.

(m?)
1.06
0.26
0.33
0.52
0.98
7.66
7.66

Area
23.29 | 669.74

Mat. alla progr. 0+200.00

Materiale
Scavo
Rilevato
Usura
Binder
Base
Scotico
Bonifica

Fondazione
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SEZIONEN. 6
PROG. 200.00
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ASSE NV46
SEZIONEN. 7
PROG. 250.00

Mat. alla progr. 0+250.00

M ial Area Vol. Vol. Cum.
ateriale (m?) (m?) (m?)
Scavo 0.99 51.28 272.90
460.00—
60.001 — Rilevato 19.75 | 1074.83 4558.85
Usura 0.26 13.01 66.42
Binder 0.32 16.26 83.02
Base 0.52 26.01 132.84
455.00— Fondazione | 0.97 48.77 249.07
Scotico 7.33 374.80 1815.91
Bonifica 7.33 374.80 1815.91
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Vol. Cum.
(m?)
322.35
5574.98
79.42
99.27
158.84
297.82
2186.24
2186.24

Vol.
(m?)
49.45
1016.13
13.00
16.25
26.00
48.75
370.34
370.34

Area
(m?)
0.98

20.90
0.26
0.32
0.52
0.97
7.48
7.48

Mat. alla progr. 0+300.00

Materiale
Scavo
Rilevato
Usura
Binder
Base
Fondazione
Scotico
Bonifica
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SEZIONE N. 8
PROG. 300.00
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Vol. Cum.
(m?)
372.23
6650.94
92.42
115.52
184.84
346.57
2563.84
2563.84

(m?)
49.88
13.00
16.25
26.00
48.75

377.60
377.60

Vol.
1075.96

Area
(m?)
1.01

22.15
0.26
0.32
0.52
0.97
7.62
7.62

Mat. alla progr. 0+350.00

Materiale
Scavo
Rilevato
Usura
Binder
Base
Fondazione
Scotico
Bonifica
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SEZIONEN. 9
PROG. 350.00
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SEZIONE N.
PROG. 378.76
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SEZIONE N.
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Vol. Cum.
(m?)
475.61
8780.91
118.42
148.02
236.84
444.07
3314.99
3314.99

Vol.
(m?)
52.32
1056.74
13.00
16.25
26.00
48.75
373.93
373.93

(m?)
1.11
20.37
0.26
0.32
0.52
0.97
7.40
7.40

Area

Mat. alla progr. 0+450.00

Materiale
Scavo
Rilevato
Usura
Binder
Base
Fondazione
Scotico
Bonifica
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SEZIONE N.
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ASSE NV46
SEZIONE N. 13

PROG. 500.00
Mat. alla progr. 0+500.00
M ial Area Vol. Vol. Cum.
ateriale (m?) (m?) (m?)
Scavo 1.01 53.00 528.61
460.00+
60.001 Rilevato 20.73 | 1027.49 9808.40
Usura 0.26 13.00 131.42
| Binder 0.32 16.25 164.27
Base 0.52 26.00 262.84
455.00— Fondazione | 0.97 | 48.75 492.82
Scotico 7.44 371.10 3686.09
Bonifica 7.44 371.10 3686.09
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SEZIONE N. 14

PROG. 550.00
Mat. alla progr. 0+550.00
Material Area Vol. Vol. Cum.
aendle 1y | (m) (m?)
Scavo 1.00 50.21 578.82
460.00+- Rilevato 20.29 | 1025.52 | 10833.91
Usura 0.26 13.00 144.42
I ] [ o T/ - T T — Binder 0.33 16.25 180.52
Base 0.52 26.00 288.83
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Scotico 7.41 371.28 4057.36
Bonifica 7.41 371.28 4057.36
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ASSE NV46
SEZIONE N. 15

PROG. 600.00
Mat. alla progr. 0+600.00
Material Area Vol. Vol. Cum.
ateriale (mz) (ms) (m3)
Scavo 1.1 52.59 631.41
460.00T Rilevato 18.74 | 975.29 | 11809.20
Usura 0.26 13.00 157.42
T T - T NN - T - ] o B | Binder 0.33 | 16.25 | 196.77
Base 0.52 26.00 314.83
455.00— Fondazione | 0.98 48.75 590.31
Scotico 7.20 | 365.40 4422.77
Bonifica 7.20 | 365.40 4422.77
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ASSE NV46
SEZIONE N. 16

PROG. 650.00
Mat. alla progr. 0+650.00
Material Area Vol. Vol. Cum.
ateriale (mz) (ms) (ms)
Scavo 1.03 53.46 684.87
460.00+ Rilevato 17.19 | 897.83 | 12707.02
I Usura 0.26 13.00 170.42
L - . S . — — L - B — — i T ———————— — — — — — - Binder 0.33 16.25 213.02
Base 0.52 26.00 340.83
455.00— Fondazione | 0.98 48.75 639.06
Scotico 7.05 | 356.25 4779.01
Bonifica 7.05 | 356.25 4779.01
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ASSE NV46
SEZIONE N. 17

PROG. 700.00
Mat. alla progr. 0+700.00
Material Area Vol. Vol. Cum.
aenaie | my) | (m) (m?)
Scavo 1.03 | 51.58 736.45
460.00+- Rilevato | 11.61 | 715.47 | 13422.49
: Usura 0.26 | 13.00 183.42
T T o o o o 0 Y A | B T 7 T | Binder 0.33 | 1625 | 229.27
Base 0.52 | 26.00 366.83
455.00— Fondazione | 0.98 | 48.75 687.81
Scotico 6.47 | 337.70 | 5116.71
Bonifica 6.47 | 337.70 5116.71
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ASSE NV46
SEZIONE N. 18

PROG. 750.00
Mat. alla progr. 0+750.00
Material Area Vol. Vol. Cum.
ateriale (mz) (m;,) (m3)
Scavo 1.04 51.82 788.27
460.00+ .
Rilevato 3.13 | 346.28 | 13768.78
Usura 0.26 13.00 196.42
B o T T 1 [ B I B R N I N — 7 Binder | 0.33 | 16.25 | 24552
Base 0.52 26.00 392.84
455.00-- Fondazione | 0.98 | 48.75 736.57
Scotico 542 | 296.83 5413.55
Bonifica 5.42 | 296.83 5413.55
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ASSE NV46
SEZIONE N. 19
PROG. 800.00

Mat. alla progr. 0+800.00

M ial Area Vol. Vol. Cum.
ateriale (m?) (m?) (m?)
Scavo 4.42 | 126.69 914.96
460.00+
60.001 Rilevato 0.70 88.73 13857.51
Usura 0.26 13.00 209.42
i T - 1 T\T- TTTTTTTT T T - | Binder | 033 | 1626 | 261.78
Base 0.52 26.01 418.84
455.00— Fondazione | 0.98 | 48.77 | 785.33
Scotico 10.70 | 395.55 5809.10
Bonifica 10.70 | 395.55 5809.10
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ASSE NV46
SEZIONE N. 20
PROG. 826.94

Material Area Vol. Vol. Cum.
ateriale (mz) (ms) (m3)
Scavo 7.60 | 159.93 1074.89
460.00+
Rilevato 1.05 23.42 13880.93
Usura 0.70 12.51 221.93
—V—{E:\\\/ Binder | 0.88 | 1564 | 277.41
1
Base 1.41 25.02 443.86
455.00— Fondazione | 2.64 46.91 832.24
Scotico 10.44 | 284.73 | 6093.83
Bonifica 10.44 | 284.73 | 6093.83
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Mat. alla progr. 0+826.94
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ASSE NV46-A
SEZIONE N.
PROG. 5.69
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ASSE NV46-A
SEZIONE N. 2
PROG. 30.37
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